1/27/2004 Wellbore Diagram

r263

30-015-01460-00-00

Company Name: MACK ENERGY CORP
Location; Sec:19 T:17S R:28E Spot:
Lat/Long: Lat: 32.813244022401 Long: -104.211711
Property Name: RED LAKE SAND UNIT
County Name: Eddy

Hole: Unknown

TD: TVD: 1889 PBTD: 0

String Information

Cement Information

Perforation Information

Formation Information

St Code

Pyts
Psr
Psrbs
Pqu
Pgb
Psa

Formation

Yates

Seven Rivers
Bowers Sand
Queen
Grayburg
San Andres

RED LAKE SAND UNIT No. 014

Depth
555
680
950
1025
1515
1783
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